
:
:

Alış/Ö.Not DENEY 1 DENEY 2 DENEY 3 DENEY 4 DENEY 6 DENEY 7 DENEY 8 DENEY 9 DURUM
Zorunlu/ DEVAMSIZ

Zorunlu/ DEVAMSIZ

Alttan/F2 TELAFİ, 2 DENEY

Alttan/DC TELAFİ, 2 DENEY

Zorunlu/ TELAFİ, 1 DENEY

Zorunlu/ TELAFİ, 1 DENEY

Zorunlu/ TELAFİ, 1 DENEY

Zorunlu/ TELAFİ, 2 DENEY

 Zorunlu/ TELAFİ, 1 DENEY

Zorunlu/ TELAFİ, 1 DENEY

Zorunlu/ TELAFİ, 1 DENEY

Zorunlu/ DEVAMSIZ

Zorunlu/ DEVAMSIZ

Zorunlu/ TELAFİ, 1 DENEY

Zorunlu/ DEVAMSIZ

Zorunlu/ DEVAMSIZ

Zorunlu/ DEVAMSIZ

Zorunlu/ TELAFİ, 1 DENEY

Zorunlu/ DEVAMSIZ

Zorunlu/ TELAFİ, 1 DENEY

 Zorunlu/ TELAFİ, 1 DENEY

Alttan/DD TELAFİ, 1 DENEY

Zorunlu/ TELAFİ, 2 DENEY

Zorunlu/ DEVAMSIZ

Alttan/F3 TELAFİ, 2 DENEY
Zorunlu/ TELAFİ, 2 DENEY

Zorunlu/ TELAFİ, 1 DENEY

Zorunlu/ TELAFİ, 2 DENEY

Zorunlu/ DEVAMSIZ

Zorunlu/ DEVAMSIZ

Zorunlu/ TELAFİ, 1 DENEY

Zorunlu/ DEVAMSIZ

Zorunlu/ TELAFİ, 1 DENEY

Zorunlu/ TELAFİ, 2 DENEY

Zorunlu/ DEVAMSIZ

Zorunlu/ TELAFİ, 2 DENEY

Zorunlu/ DEVAMSIZ

 Zorunlu/ DEVAMSIZ

Zorunlu/ DEVAMSIZ

Zorunlu/ DEVAMSIZ

TELAFİ DENEYLERİNE GİRECEK ÖĞRENCİ LİSTESİ

 
Fakülte/Yükse

MÜHENDİSLİK 
FAKÜLTESİ

Ders Kodu
Şube Kodu

1574024
1

Ders Adı
Öğretim Elemanı

FİZİKOKİMYASAL 
SİSTEMLER 

Sınıfı : 2

ÖĞRENCİ NO DENEY 5
20157905

20157906

21220400009

21220400030

21220400035

22220400002

22220400003

22220400006

22220400010

22220400012

22220400014

22220400018

22220400020

22220400019

22220400022

22220400024

22220400025

22220400027

22220400031

22220400032

22220400034

22220400035

22220400038
22220400040

22220400900

22220400903

22220400905

22220400906

22220400907

22220400908

22220400909

22220400911

22220400912

22220400913

23220400047

23220400048

23220400050

23220400051

21220400006

22220400023


